FLIR’s DNR724 Series NVRs further accelerate high definition recording,
offering higher capacity 320 Mbps processing and recording resolution up to
4K. With 24 integrated Power over Ethernet (PoE) inputs and PoE+ support,
installation is made simple. No programming or configuration is necessary as
the NVR automatically discovers FLIR IP Cameras on the network. Plus, drive
mirroring enables back-up recordings to the second internal hard disk drive to
keep data secure.

Total 720
Per channel 30
Ordering Information
DNR7240: 24 channels (NTSC), No HDD	 8-41430-01931-2
DNR7244: 24 channels (NTSC), 4TB HDD	 8-41430-01932-9
DNR7246: 24 channels (NTSC), 6TB HDD	 8-41430-01961-9
DNR7248: 24 channels (NTSC), 8TB HDD	 8-41430-01962-6
DNR72412: 24 channels (NTSC), 12TB HDD	 8-41430-01963-3
DNR72416: 24 channels (NTSC), 16TB HDD	 8-41430-01964-0
Package Dimensions
DNR7240 Series:	 22.7" x 20.3" x 6.9" / 577mm x 516mm x 176mm
Package Weight
DNR7240:		  14.50lb / 6.6kg
DNR7244/6/8/12/16:	 18.8lb / 8.5kg
Imagery for illustration purposes only. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2018 FLIR Systems, Inc. All rights reserved.
NASDAQ: FLIR